
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
COND ALTO DA BOA VISTA 5.5.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Giancarlo Catafesta
OUTROS
Course : INICIANTE
Distance : 3700m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:39:05 (10'34"/km)

1/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Ícaro Campos Nunes Henriques 0:42:21
3. Evandro Da Silva Soares 0:43:56

1. 31 00:01:34 185m 8'28"/km
2. 32 00:03:00 00:04:34 233m 12'53"/km
3. 40 00:07:23 00:11:57 515m 14'20"/km
4. 33 00:03:22 00:15:19 344m 9'47"/km
5. 34 00:02:19 00:17:38 355m 6'32"/km
6. 35 00:08:16 00:25:54 108m 76'33"/km
7. 36 00:02:21 00:28:15 418m 5'37"/km
8. 37 00:03:53 00:32:08 692m 5'37"/km
9. 38 00:04:55 00:37:03 532m 9'15"/km

10. 39 00:01:21 00:38:24 179m 7'33"/km
11. 999 00:00:41 00:39:05 149m 4'35"/km
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